CATS Beach Blast Invite

April 5th and 6th, 2025



Meet Site:

Palm Beach Central HS 8499 Forest Hill Blvd. Wellington, FL 33411



Meet Director: Nicole Britton

CATS Gymnastics

12779 W. Forest Hill Blvd., Wellington, FL 33414 Nicole@catsgymnastics.com

GYM 561.795.3393 Please make **club checks**

payable to **CATS Gymnastics**Credit Card payments are accepted with
3% surcharge added

Awards:

Individual and Team awards after every session —100% All Around

Athlete t-shirt & Score Certificate

INCLUDE T-SHIRT SIZES FOR EACH ATHLETE
ON THE ENTRY FORM
AAU LEVELS 1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-9-10
XB-XS-XG-XP-XD-XSA

Fairfield Inn and Suites

2045 Vista Parkway, West Palm Beach, FL 33411 561.227.3040

February 21rd entry deadline

Levels 1 & 2: \$ 125.00 Levels 3-4-5-XB-XS: \$ 135.00

Levels 6-7-8-9-10-XG-XP-XD-XSA: \$145.00

Team Entry: \$ 70.00

\$10.00 late fee for new athlete entry after 2/21 deadline

NO changes after 3/7

Event Disclaimer

CATS Gymnastics is not affiliated with or endorsed by the School Board of Palm Beach County or Palm Beach Central High School and the events/activities hosted by CATS Gymnastics on Palm Beach Central High School's premises pursuant to a lease agreement shall not be construed as being conducted, funded, hosted, or sponsored by the School Board or Palm Beach Central High School on behalf of CATS Gymnastics The School Board and Palm Beach Central High School undertake no responsibility for supervising or monitoring CATS gymnastics' events/activities and will not be liable for any and all actions of Rycole Holding, Inc on Palm Beach Central High School's premises

This event is licensed by the Amateur Athle2c Union of the U.S., Inc.

All par@cipants must have a current AAU membership.

AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.

AAU Youth Athlete Membership must be obtained before the competition begins.

BE PREPARED! Adult and Non Athlete memberships are no longer instant and cannot be applied for at the event.

Please allow 10 days for membership to be processed.

Par@cipants are encouraged to visit AAU website www.ssusprts.org to obtain

membership. AAU Florida Gold Award guidelines & Na2onal Rules

